To learn more about Pacific Scientific and our solutions for your motion control
needs, call 1-888-4-PACSCI or visit our website at www.pacsci.com.
PC800 DIMENSIONS:
4301 Kishwaukee Street, P.O. Box 106
Rockford, Illinois 61105-0106
(815) 226-3100  Fax (815) 226-3080
Locations:
Rockford, IL

Drive Family Designation
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATOR
To construct a motor model number code, select the
combination of features required and put all the coded
information in the proper sequence. Please account for
an entry in each field. The model number shown is an
example of a properly specified motor.
DRIVE / MOTOR COMBINATIONS
This table contains recommended pairings of Pacific Scientific PC800 Drives
with PMA and S series brushless servomotors. In matching the PC800 family
with its brushless servomotors, Pacific Scientific engineers analyzed real-
world motion control applications and tailored the windings for maximum
efficiency. The combination of Pacific Scientific motors and drives results in
higher performance and efficiency, delivering more — from .5 to 48.5 Nm —
continuous usable torque in your application.
3 Power Level
3 3.6A RMS cont. @ 25-40˚C, 10.6A RMS peak
4 7.1A RMS cont. @ 25-40˚C, 21.2A RMS peak
X Accessories
N No accessories
A D-sub connector kit
T Terminal board adapter
connector kit
The PC800 Series is the next generation of Pacific
Scientific’s all digital brushless servo drives. It provides
everything you’ve come to expect from a Pacific
Scientific drive in a significantly smaller package, with
just-in-time product availability.
FORTY PERCENT SMALLER
At 3.5 in. wide x 8 in. tall x 6.25 in. deep, the PC800 is
over 40 percent smaller than Pacific Scientific’s SC900.
These compact dimensions reduce enclosure space —
permitting more efficient use of production space. A
wide variety of industries stand to benefit from this
increased efficiency including packaging, electronic
assembly, semiconductor manufacturing printing and
material handling.
EASY TO USE
Like all Pacific Scientific drives, the PC800 can accept
either step and direction or analog commands. Motion
profiling is standard — the PC800’s internal profile
generator allows pre-set index moves. With the highest
velocity-loop bandwidth in the industry — 400 kHz —
you get simplified drive set-up and tuning, even for
complicated mechanical systems. Advanced tuning
also allows systems to settle more quickly.
HIGH-PERFORMING AND VERSATILE
Its 24-bit position resolution DRDC provides the PC800
with the smoothest low-speed performance in its class,
and position accuracy as low as five arc minutes. Two
available output power levels, each with integral power
supplies, increase the PC800 Series’ application flexi-
bility: 3.6A continuous and 10.6A peak RMS power; or
7.1A continuous and 21.2A peak RMS currents. Using
the optional fan kit, continuous currents increase by
50%. Its advanced anti-resonance filters are ideal for
complicated mechanical systems. The PC800 drives
support both hall encoders or resolver feedback in the
same package.
WHEN SPEED AND EFFICIENCY ARE PARAMOUNT,
THE PC800 SERVO DRIVE DELIVERS
Intuitive on-line drive configuration is part of the PC800 family’s PC830 Tools™ software suite.
Make parameter selections or changes with a few clicks of the mouse. Saved selections go into